Board Packet Totals

For Meeting Date: 10/24/2024

Action Taken Current Board Packet 2024-25 School Year 2023-24 School Year 2022-23 School Year 2021-22 School Year 2020-21 School Year 2019-20 School Year 2018-19 School Year 2017-18 School Year

Career Leave

Leave Without Pay

19

21

34

34

24

9

17

Local Licensure

Military Leave

Nomination

166

220

233

164

181

208

172

Non-Renewal

Reappointment

Recall

27

39

47

24

68

22

42

Reduction

Resignation

10

148

123

174

133

81

132

106

Retirement

51

31

40

44

34

34

27

Tenure

Termination

VERIP Retirement




