Board Packet Totals

For Meeting Date: 10/24/2024

Action Taken	Current Board Packet	2024-25 School Year	2023-24 School Year	2022-23 School Year	2021-22 School Year	2020-21 School Year	2019-20 School Year	2018-19 School Year	2017-18 School Year
Career Leave									
Leave Without Pay		3	19	21	34	34	24	9	17
Local Licensure									
Military Leave					1				
Nomination	4	166	276	220	233	164	181	208	172
Non-Renewal						1			
Reappointment		2	3						
Recall		27	41	39	47	24	68	22	42
Reduction							1		
Resignation	1	10	148	123	174	133	81	132	106
Retirement		1	51	31	40	44	34	34	27
Tenure		2	1	4		2	1		1
Termination									
VERIP Retirement								1	1